
 

Directorate of Studies – Training & Placement 
 

Skills Training Schedule for CMA Intermediate Students for December 2021 Term 
 
 

Week Dates Day Time Module 

Week - I 

08.11.2021 Monday 
11.00 am - 2.00 pm Microsoft 
4.00 pm - 7.00 pm SAP Finance 

09.11.2021 Tuesday 
11.00 am - 2.00 pm Microsoft 
4.00 pm - 7.00 pm SAP Finance 

10.11.2021 Wednesday 
11.00 am - 2.00 pm Microsoft 
4.00 pm - 7.00 pm SAP Finance 

11.11.2021 Thursday 
11.00 am - 2.00 pm Microsoft 
4.00 pm - 7.00 pm SAP Finance 

12.11.2021 Friday 
11.00 am - 2.00 pm Microsoft 
4.00 pm - 7.00 pm SAP Finance 

13.11.2021 Saturday 
11.00 am - 2.00 pm Microsoft 
4.00 pm - 7.00 pm SAP Finance 

14.11.2021 Sunday 
11.00 am - 2.00 pm Microsoft 
4.00 pm - 7.00 pm SAP Finance 

Week - II 

15.11.2021 Monday 
11.00 am - 2.00 pm Microsoft 
4.00 pm - 7.00 pm SAP Finance 

16.11.2021 Tuesday 
11.00 am - 2.00 pm Microsoft 
4.00 pm - 7.00 pm SAP Finance 

17.11.2021 Wednesday 
11.00 am - 2.00 pm Microsoft 
4.00 pm - 7.00 pm SAP Finance 

18.11.2021 Thursday 
11.00 am - 2.00 pm Microsoft 
4.00 pm - 7.00 pm SAP Finance 

19.11.2021 Friday 
11.00 am - 2.00 pm Microsoft 
4.00 pm - 7.00 pm SAP Finance 

20.11.2021 Saturday 
11.00 am - 2.00 pm Microsoft 
4.00 pm - 7.00 pm SAP Finance 

21.11.2021 Sunday 
11.00 am - 2.00 pm eFiling 
4.00 pm - 7.00 pm SAP Finance 

Week - III 

22.11.2021 Monday 
11.00 am - 2.00 pm eFiling 
4.00 pm - 7.00 pm SAP Finance 

23.11.2021 Tuesday 
11.00 am - 2.00 pm eFiling 
4.00 pm - 7.00 pm SAP Finance 

24.11.2021 Wednesday 
11.00 am - 2.00 pm eFiling 
4.00 pm - 7.00 pm SAP Finance 

25.11.2021 Thursday 
11.00 am - 2.00 pm eFiling 
4.00 pm - 7.00 pm SAP Finance 

26.11.2021 Friday 
11.00 am - 2.00 pm eFiling 
4.00 pm - 7.00 pm SAP Finance 

27.11.2021 Saturday 
11.00 am - 2.00 pm Cambridge 
4.00 pm - 7.00 pm SAP Finance 

28.11.2021 Sunday 11.00 am - 2.00 pm Cambridge 

Week - IV 

29.11.2021 Monday 11.00 am - 2.00 pm SAP Finance 

30.11.2021 Tuesday 11.00 am - 2.00 pm Cambridge 

01.12.2021 Wednesday 11.00 am - 2.00 pm Cambridge 

02.12.2021 Thursday 11.00 am - 2.00 pm Cambridge 


